TAKESHI MITA

BIOGRAPHY
1979

EDUCATION
2004

2002

AWARDS
2016
2015
2014

SOLO EXHIBITIONS
2016
2015
2014
2013
2012

2011

Born in Hiroshima
Lives and Works in Tokyo

Tama Art University The art Reseach Department MA Painting,
Tama Art University Faculty of Art and Design Printmaking course

JAPAN PHOTO AWARD 2016

New cosmos of photography Honorable Mention award winners
TOKYO FRONT LINE PHOTO AWARD Grand-Prix

On the contour line

SOLO EXHIBITION

Explore on the contour line
Climb on the contour line
Float on the contour line
Glide on the contour line

He climbs on the contour line

SELECTED GROUP EXHIBITIONS

2017
2016

2015

2014
2013
2012

2011
2010

eN arts

Maruyama Park, Gionmachi Kitagawa, Higashiyama-ku, Kyoto, Japan

showcase #6

TRANS ARTS TOKYO 2016

The 3rd International Creative Art Disseminating 2016
New cosmos of photography in Tokyo 2015
hyper-materiality on photo

Holt

Doubtfull Island

TAMA VIVANT II

Impact - International Printmaking Conference
The age of unrest
Age of Prints
ASPECTS 2011
Contemporary Japanese Prints
Print Composition 2010

Gakei gimlet Kyoto
H-art Beat Gallery Tokyo
Hasu no Hana Tokyo
SHIN-PUH-KAN Kyoto
Yoseido Gallery Tokyo
Gakei gimlet SAAS Kyoto
STANDING PINE Nagoya
eN arts Kyoto
Tokyo / Kanda area Tokyo
Art Center Silpakorn University Thailand
Hill Side Forum Tokyo
somerset house England
G/P gallery Tokyo
Kodaira Central Park Tokyo
gallery COEXIST-TOKYO Tokyo

Tama Artt University Gallery / Pathenon TAMA Tokyo
Duncan of Jordanstone College of Art & Design Scotland
Der-Horng Gallery Taiwan

Joshibi University of Art and Design Art Museum Kanagawa

Gallery of Suan Sunandha Rajabhat University, CMU Art Museumn Thailand

Israel

Tokyo

Tikotin Museum
Tama Art University Museum

www.en-arts.com | info@en-arts.com | phone & fax +81-75-525-2355



