TAKESHI MITA

BIOGRAPHY

1	0	-	0
Т	Э	1	9

Born in Hiroshima Lives and Works in Tokyo

EDUCATION

2004	Tama Art University The art Reseach Department MA Painting,
2002	Tama Art University Faculty of Art and Design Printmaking course

AWARDS

2016	JAPAN PHOTO AWARD 2016
2015	New cosmos of photography Honorable Mention award winners
2014	TOKYO FRONT LINE PHOTO AWARD Grand-Prix

SOLO EXHIBITIONS

2016	On the contour line	Gakei gimlet	Kyoto
2015	SOLO EXHIBITION	H-art Beat Gallery	Tokyo
2014	Explore on the contour line	Hasu no Hana	Tokyo
2013	Climb on the contour line	SHIN-PUH-KAN	Kyoto
2012	Float on the contour line	Yoseido Gallery	Tokyo
	Glide on the contour line	Gakei gimlet SAAS	Kyoto
2011	He climbs on the contour line	STANDING PINE	Nagoya

SELECTED GROUP EXHIBITIONS

2017	showcase #6		eN arts	Kyoto
2016	TRANS ARTS TOKYO 20	16	Tokyo / Kanda area	Tokyo
	The 3rd International Creative	Art Disseminating 2016	Art Center Silpakorn University	Thailand
2015	New cosmos of photograp	phy in Tokyo 2015	Hill Side Forum	Tokyo
	hyper-materiality on pho	to	somerset house	England
			G/P gallery	Tokyo
2014	Holt		Kodaira Central Park	Tokyo
	Doubtfull Island		gallery COEXIST-TOKYO	Tokyo
2013	TAMA VIVANT II		Tama Artt University Gallery / Pathenon TAMA	Tokyo
	Impact - International Printr	naking Conference	Duncan of Jordanstone College of Art & Design	Scotland
2012	The age of unrest		Der-Horng Gallery	Taiwan
	Age of Prints		Joshibi University of Art and Design Art Museum	Kanagawa
2011	ASPECTS 2011 C	Gallery of Suan Sunandha	Rajabhat University, CMU Art Museum	Thailand
2010	Contemporary Japanese	Prints	Tikotin Museum	Israel
	Print Composition 2010		Tama Art University Museum	Tokyo